
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR  
Tiffany Nelson 

TiffanyNelson@pgatourhq.com

TOURNAMENT SERVICES MANAGER
Kristi Lee Fowlks

KristiLeeFowlks@pgatourhq.com 

SALES MANAGER 
Ryan Giaratano

RyanGiaratano@pgatourhq.com

TOURNAMENT OPERATIONS MANAGER
Blake Kuehner

BlakeKuehner@pgatourhq.com  

TOURNAMENT SERVICES INTERN TOURNAMENT CHAIRMAN OPERATION INTERN

PLAYER SERVICES SCORING SERVICES OPERATION SERVICES EVENT & SPECTATOR SERVICES
DIVISION CHAIRMAN - PLAYER DIVISION CHAIRMAN - SCORING DIVISION CHAIRMAN - OPERATION DIVISION CHAIRMAN - EVENT & SPECTATOR

MATT BRADFORD CHRIS MILLER CHRIS FINNERTY AL UNDERHILL
602-363-8951 623-826-6269 480-747-0790 651- 357-5161

REPORTS to PGA TOUR mjb15@ntrs.com letsgoazcardinals@yahoo.com cfinn7@gmail.com aunderhill2010@hotmail.com

OFFICE SUPPORT & DONATIONS - 10 CADDIE SERVICES - 7 LONG DRIVE/SHOTLink - 12 GOLF CART SHUTTLES/GOLF CARTS - 22 ADMISSIONS & WILL CALL - 20
Phil Hannaford Keith Arndt Bill Badgley Greg Owens Frank Krivas (Junior Golf Association)
480-216-8256 480-828-7834 253-988-1107 602-549-2254 602-410-4940

dianeandphil@mac.com kkarndt81@gmail.com wbadgley66@gmail.com gregowensaz@gmail.com fkrivas@jgaa.org 
Hugh Jones (Team Lead) Glen Sterzer Scott McNevin (Junior Golf Association)

UNIFORM DISTRIBUTION - 10 MEDIA  SERVICES (WED - SUN) - 3 575-649-1348 306-542-8880 602-571-4225
Susan Szelinger Matt Bradford srfroggie1955@gmail.com gsterzer@gmail.com smcnevin@jgaa.org
602-550-3016 602-363-8951 *Marshals and Spectator Shuttling

smszelinger@gmail.com mjb15@ntrs.com STANDARD BEARERS - 29 Managing the CART BARN Check-in/Check-out AMBASSADOR PROGRAM - 10
Cat Smith Carolyn Linn Scott McNevin (Junior Golf Association)

602-741-6675 PLAYER SERVICES - 6 650-740-2380 MARSHALS - 290 602-571-4225
CatSmith1@gmail.com Phil Hannaford CarolynLinn@mac.com Frank Kohler smcnevin@jgaa.org

480-216-8256 602-571-1122
dianeandphil@mac.com TV SPOTTERS - 9 flkohler@gmail.com CORPORATE HOSPITALITY - 60

Bill Badgley Chuck Willkom Kim Dickenson
PRACTICE AREA - 23 253-988-1107 406-652-5675 503-347-4561

Carl Ross wbadgley66@gmail.com Cew1548@hotmail.com kim.dickenson1@gmail.com
719-213-6477 OPEN

carlross1942@gmail.com WALKING SCORERS - 28 SAFETY COMMITTEE OPEN
Hayes DeLisle Anne Bertolet Blake Kuehner - PGA TOUR OPEN
480-268-4838 713-882-4227 Dave Scharringhausen

HayesDeLisle@gmail.com anne.bertolet@earthlink.net 503-866-2660 GOLF EVENTS - 20
dscharr@msn.com Deb Ewan 

TRANSPORTATION - 30 VOLUNTEER SERVICES HQ - 8 209-404-0427
 Andreas Kraemer Anna Marie Palumbo SUPPLY DISTRIBUTION - 20 debewan54@gmail.com

703-395-5856 602-228-9930  Mimi Chan John Ewan
Transportation@Golf-Volunteers.com ampphx@gmail.com 510-708-8854 209-550-1053

mimiturtle@aol.com jrewan3@gmail.com

HONORARY OBSERVER PROGRAM - 12
Brooks Thiele
602-318-4902 

BrooksAZ@earthlink.net

SPECIAL  EVENTS - 8
Jane Underhill 
612-384-7001

janeunderhill@msn.com

Committees in BOLD RED are CLOSED ADMISSIONS AND WILL CALL HONORARY OBSERVERS PRACTICE AREA TV SPOTTERS
as of June 2023 AMBASSADOR PROGRAM LONG DRIVE/SHOTLink SAFETY UNIFORM DISTRIBUTION 

CADDIE SERVICES MARSHALS SPECIAL EVENTS VOLUNTEER SERVICES HQ
GOLF CARTS/GOLF CART SHUTTLES MEDIA SERVICES STANDARD BEARERS WALKING SCORERS

22 COMMITEES CORPORATE HOSPITALITY OFFICE SUPPORT SUPPLY DISTRIBUTION
GOLF EVENTS PLAYER SERVICES TRANSPORTATION


